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Nome
BIPOLAR
AZINHA
GARDENAL
FEITICEIRO
SOBERANO
REI DE COPAS
BRUXO
FURIA
VIKING
FANTASMA
SANGUE REAL
GAUCHO

Anilha
067364
032221
051519
103770
035413
055905
022037
040998
6887959
017911
025944
03395

Dono
LEANDRO
MARCOS
MARCOS
NERIVALDO
GEOVANI
LUCAS
DAVID
ALDO
LUCAS
GILIARD JOSE
VILSON
JONHY

TRINCA FERRO 20/08/2022
SOAL- SC

Cidade

CAMBORIU

ITAPEMA

ITAPEMA

TIJUCAS

10/15 min
0/122
0/119
0/104
0/96
0/96
0/93
0/86
0/83
0/81
0/78
0/74
0/72

Pontos
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